
                 Holy Name RC Primary School 
Academic Year 2023-2024 Calendar Dates 

 
A  U  T  U  M  N     T  E  R  M  

Monday 4 September 2023 School Closed  - Staff Training Day (1)  

Tuesday 5 September 2023 School Closed - Staff Training Day (2)  

Wednesday 6th September 2023 School Opens  

Friday 20 October 2023 School Closes 33 days 

H a l f   T e r m   H o l i d a y   

Monday 30 October 2023 School Opens  

Wednesday 20 December 2023 School Closes  38 days 

C h r i s t m a s   H o l i d a y  

S  P  R  I  N  G     T  E  R  M  

Monday 8 January 2024 School Opens  

Friday 16 February 2024 School Closes 30 days 

H a l f   T e r m   H o l i d a y  

Monday 26 February 2024 School Opens  

Thursday 28 March 2024 School Closes 24 days 

E a s t e r   H o l i d a y  

S  U M  M  E  R      T  E  R  M  

Monday 8 April 2024 School Opens  

Thursday 2 May 2024 School Closed - Staff Training Day (3)  

Monday  6 May 2024 School Closed – Bank Holiday  

Friday  24 May 2024 School Closes 33 days 

H a l f   T e r m   H o l i d a y  

Friday 7 June 2024 Staff Training Day (4)  

Monday 10 June 2024 School Opens  

Tuesday 23 July 2024 School Closes  

Wednesday 24 July 2024 School Closed - Staff Training Day (5) 32 days 

   190 days 

S u m m e r   H o l i d a y  

 
Attendance Matters 

 
Children should be in school every day, on time unless they are ill. If your child is going to be absent please call or email 

the office before 9.00am and they will let your child’s class teacher know 
 

KS2 SATS are timetabled for week commencing Monday 13th May 2024.  Phonics tests for Year 1 are in the week 
commencing Monday 10th June 2024.  Absences should always be avoided during these periods.  
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